European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
89
HVAC control products
Plant humidity
HT-1300
Duct mount
Specially designed for HVAC, the HT-1300 duct mount humidity sensor

Plant humidity
HT-1300
Ordering information
HT-1300 Plant Humidity sensors
Codes
Humidity
working range
Humidity
output
Humidity
accurancy
Temperature
working range
Temperature
output
Calibration
certificate
Supply
voltage
HT-1301-UD1
10...95 % 0...10 VDC 2,5 %
-15…60 °C
0…10 VDC
�
15 to 35 VDC
or
24 VAC ±20%
HT-1302-UD1 0…40 °C �
HT-1306-UD1 -15…60 °C Pt1000 �
Filter caps for harsh environments - Accessories
Codes Description Application
HT-1300-CAP-103 Stainless steel sintered  filter cap For industrial, agriculture, barns
HT-1300-CAP-105 PTFE sintered filter cap For chemical and very polluted environment
HT-1300-CAP-106 Polycarbonate body with stainless steel wire mesh filter cap For dryers and humidifiers
HT-1300-CAP-115 Catalytic filter in PTFE filter caps For pharm, biotech, high oxygen concentration, sterilization with H2O2
Standard filter cap - Accessory
Code Description
HT-1300-UD1-KIT
Kit of 10 pcs: Mounting flange, cable gland, screws/fishers, gasket and standard protection Cap, PTFE membrane for dusty and building